
Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2009
FITA im Freien
vom 14.6.2009 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Pense, Volker 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 306 255   8   2 561
  2. Hilsheimer, Mathias 1980 9433 PBC Bürstadt 275 278   7   1 553
  3. Meissner, Axel 1970 9101 PSG Darmstadt 222 217   2   1 439
  4. Klauder, Thomas 1965 9426 SSV Viernheim 186 170   3   1 356
  5. Theis, Andreas 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 171 155   3   1 326

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Lomanto, Ivonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 275 261   8   3 536
  2. Forster, Simone 1981 9101 PSG Darmstadt 232 237   4   1 469
  3. Forster, Fabienne 1982 9101 PSG Darmstadt 207 176   3   2 383

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 326 313 13   5 639
  2. Perner, Jens 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 316 322 14   5 638
  3. Zimmermann, Nikolas 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 308 314 15   3 622
  4. Krafczyk, Sebastian 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 275 300 10   3 575
  5. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 282 292   5   3 574
  6. Thode, Maximilian 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 245   3   2 505
  7. Körner, Julius 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 252 247   2   3 499
  8. Dormann, Kay-Robert 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 223 227   4   1 450
  9. Lorenz, Joshua 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 214 220   3   0 434
10. Delic, Marko 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 207 223   4   0 430
11. Deisinger, Jannis 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 200 152   2   0 352

6.10.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schneider, Jana 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 207 187   2   0 394
  2. Meissner, Leona 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 118 127   1   1 245

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Vianden, Maurice 1997 9104 SV Asbach 224 233   2   0 457
  2. Lohe, Christian 1997 9104 SV Asbach 125 117   2   0 242
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6.10.23 - Recurve Schülerkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wilfert, Nina 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 256 265   5   2 521
  2. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 247 223   1   0 470

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Georgi, Rene 1999 9433 PBC Bürstadt 317 334 25   9 651
  2. Schneider, Luca Fabian 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 311 308 13   4 619
  3. Theis, Lukas 2001 9101 PSG Darmstadt 249 234   3   3 483
  4. Köhler, Dominik 2000 9104 SV Asbach 218 223   3   2 441

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 323 319 15   4 642
  2. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 300 311 14   2 611
  3. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 281 288 10   1 569
  4. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 267   7   3 527
  5. Dexheimer, Robin 1993 9505 SPS Walldorf 261 233   7   2 494
  6. Bianchi, Markus 1993 9101 PSG Darmstadt 216 198   1   0 414
  7. Gebhard, Julian 1994 9108 SV Seeheim 166 174   1   1 340

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Assmus, Volker 1990 9108 SV Seeheim 198 202   2   1 400
  2. Reitz, Tobias 1990 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 161 212   3   0 373

6.10.41 - Recurve Juniorenkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Benz, Veronika 1989 9101 PSG Darmstadt 274 276 11   1 550
  2. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9101 PSG Darmstadt 243 235   1   1 478
  3. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 214 233   4   1 447

6.10.42 - Recurve Juniorenkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schneider, Felix 1991 9108 SV Seeheim 277 246   8   1 523
  2. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 9232 BC Babenhausen 249 237   5   0 486
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6.10.43 - Recurve Juniorenkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Böhm, Martina 1992 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 209 248   4   1 457

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 301 295   9   6 596
  2. Zetsche, Klaus 1957 9108 SV Seeheim 310 286 12   3 596
  3. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 285 290   9   4 575
  4. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 269 284   8   1 553
  5. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 270 275   7   1 545
  6. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 262 270   5   0 532
  7. Assmus, Manfred 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 239 279   6   1 518
  8. Desch, Wolfram 1961 9232 BC Babenhausen 244 271   5   2 515
  9. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 251 259   5   1 510
10. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 244 239   4   1 483
11. Berz, Wolfgang 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 226 245   3   1 471
12. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 197 272   3   0 469
13. Terech, Henryk 1960 9108 SV Seeheim 217 231   2   1 448

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9101 PSG Darmstadt 243 223   5   2 466
  2. Mandel, Theresia 1960 9426 SSV Viernheim 186 204   1   0 390
  3. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9101 PSG Darmstadt 200 151   2   1 351

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 294 294   6   3 588
  2. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9101 PSG Darmstadt 275 277   6   2 552
  3. Bergemann, Gerhard 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 280   9   2 552
  4. Ziegler, Johannes 1948 9108 SV Seeheim 249 245   4   1 494
  5. Knappe, Hugo 1949 9433 PBC Bürstadt 220 253   4   1 473
  6. Gebhardt, Gerald 1951 9433 PBC Bürstadt 224 222   2   0 446
  7. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 206 223   4   1 429

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 337 336 29   9 673
  2. Zumbroich, Ingo 1972 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 332 334 32 12 666
  3. Kapraun, Ulrich 1967 9232 BC Babenhausen 319 325 27   8 644
  4. Bleidner, Sascha 1988 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 304 317 14   7 621
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6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wesp, Christina 1977 9101 PSG Darmstadt 317 314 15   4 631
  2. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 311 305 12   3 616
  3. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 312 279 10   1 591

6.15.20 - Compound Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stolz, Robin 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 331 332 26 10 663
  2. Menne, Philipp 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 318 331 26 13 649
  3. Axer, Jan 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 331 313 29   6 644
  4. Kunkel, Florian 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 239 254   7   3 493

6.15.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schott, Timo 1993 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 341 330 33 17 671
  2. Jünger, Daniel 1994 9326 TV Michelstadt 317 310 11   6 627
  3. Schrempf, Christoph 1993 9325 SC Hassenroth 293 304 11   4 597

6.15.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 312 297 10   6 609
  2. Frychel, Steven 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 301 271   6   3 572

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 323 337 29 10 660
  2. Ziegenfuss, Bernd 1960 9101 PSG Darmstadt 319 305 17   5 624
  3. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 287 306 12   4 593
  4. Rupp, Rolf 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 303 278 10   3 581
  5. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 298 277   4   0 575
  6. Stolz, Ralf 1959 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 267   8   3 546

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Pohl, Josef 1943 9433 PBC Bürstadt 305 304 18   7 609
  2. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 293 306   9   2 599
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6.16.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wegerle, Bianca 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 219 140   2   0 359
  2. Kolbe, Nicole 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 141 151   1   0 292

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hahl, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 292 277   8   4 569
  2. Weickert, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 222 236   5   1 458

6.17.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Seitz, Sven 1977 9433 PBC Bürstadt 127 72   0   0 199
  2. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 89 82   0   0 171
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Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2009
FITA im Freien
vom 14.6.2009 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1326 10' 13 X' 4

Pense, Volker 561
Meissner, Axel 439
Theis, Andreas 326

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1318 10' 12 X' 5

Forster, Simone 469
Forster, Renate 466
Forster, Fabienne 383

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1717 10' 22 X' 10

Perner, Jens 638
Eberle, Sebastian 574
Thode, Maximilian 505

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1588 10' 19 X' 9
Reisser, Lukas 639
Körner, Julius 499
Dormann, Kay-Robert 450

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1707 10' 31 X' 6

Hübner, Eric 611
Brinkmann, Alexander 569
Zöller, Oliver 527

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1667 10' 19 X' 10

Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 596
Schürmanns, Wilfried 588
Korffmann, Edmund 483

  2. SV Seeheim 1659 10' 25 X' 5
Zetsche, Klaus 596
Pötsch, Jörg 545
Assmus, Manfred 518
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6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  3. BC Babenhausen 1600 10' 19 X' 7

Eich, Hans-Jürgen 575
Desch, Wolfram 515
Sieber, Roland 510

  4. SV Seeheim 1474 10' 11 X' 2
Seidler, Christian 532
Ziegler, Johannes 494
Terech, Henryk 448

  5. PSG Groß-Gerau 1451 10' 15 X' 2
Majdanek, Klaus 553
Bachmann, Bernd 469
Weicker, Klaus 429

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1816 10' 43 X' 13

Kaiser, Olaf 660
Rupp, Rolf 581
Strubel, Thomas 575
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